SESC - ETAPA UBERABA

5KM PUBLICO GERAL FEM

Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo

1 183 JACQUELINE PEREIRA F 35 F3539 1 00:20:06

2 266 REJANE AP F RIBEIRO F 47 F4549 1 00:21:39

3 297 VANESSA MATTOS F 43 F4044 1 JUNINHO RUNNER 00:23:31
4 268 RHAIZA NAVES F 35 F3539 2 JAMBA TEAM 00:24:31

5 310 LUCIA FERREIRA F 54 F5054 1 00:24:47

6 130 BERENICE SANTOS F 38 F3539 3 00:25:05

7 381 LAURA DA SILVA GRAVE F 24 F2024 1 00:25:13

8 132 BRUNA TURACA F 34 F3034 1 SABIN 00:25:30

9 218 LUCIANA MORAIS F 30 F3034 2 00:25:57
10 122 ANDREIA NOBRE ANCIUTI F 31 F3034 3 LC4 00:26:23
11 219 LUCIANA FABIANA SILVEIRA F 42 F4044 2 00:26:39
12 265 REJAINE PAULA F 41 F4044 3 ACESSO RUN 00:26:58
13 197 JULIANA LAMBOGLIA F 39 F3539 4 TEAM LAMBOGLIA 00:27:35
14 126 BEATRIZ APARECIDA OLIVEIRA F 41 F4044 4 PERSONAL RUN 00:27:45
15 363 ANA RAQUEL CORDEIRO VALIM F 37 F3539 5 00:27:46
16 150 DAISY SALES F 40 F4044 5 PERSONAL RUN 00:28:04
17 313 MARIA EDINEIA F 44 F4044 6 00:28:21
18 278 ROSANA MARIA DIAS SILVA F 49 F4549 2 00:28:23
19 214 LORENA BARCELOS F 33 F3034 4 00:29:08
20 236 MARIELLE CARRIO F 36 F3539 6 00:29:11
21 119 ANDREA RUZZI PEREIRA F 46 F4549 3 CORRE CUTIA 00:29:23
22 387 JULIANA BARBOSA PASSOS F 45 F4549 4 00:29:39
23 382 BIANCA DE OLIVEIRA F 42 F4044 7 00:29:40
24 339 SANDRA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO F 53 F5054 2 00:29:42
25 383 PAULA VENDRAMINI FARIA F 38 F3539 7 00:30:20
26 379 FERNANDA FERREIRA BATISTA F 35 F3539 8 00:30:22
27 413 ELIANE MENDONCA F 55 F5559 1 00:31:32
28 141 CAROLINE MORAIS FLORES MORAIS F 29 F2529 1 00:31:35
29 114 ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA F 40 F4044 8 00:31:36
30 112 AMANDA SARMENTO LENZA F 32 F3034 5 PERSONAL RUN 00:31:53
31 120 ANDREA VIEIRA F 50 F5054 3 00:31:55
32 203 KETIUCE HELENA SANTOS F 39 F3539 9 00:32:07
33 346 BEATRIZ DE FATIMA COSTA F 45 F4549 5 00:32:18
34 211 LIDIA ZIENTAL F 26 F2529 2 00:32:31
35 182 JACQUELINE CARVALHO F 25 F2529 3 FERNANDA SANTANA 00:32:54

PERSONAL

36 228 MARCIA HELENA VIEIRA F 49 F4549 6 00:33:14
37 553 ERIKA TALITA DE OLIVEIRA F 36 F3539 10 00:33:15
38 107 ADRIANA DORNELAS DA SILVA F 41 F4044 9 00:33:15

DORNELAS
27/07/2022 - 14:21:48 Circuito Sesc de Corridas 2022 -

Etapa Uberaba



39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61

62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

554
572
573
222
277
247

169
201
235
285
341
164
323

252
333
124
296
574
328
293

244
200
131

177
225

194
321
389
213
142
231
384
566
525
283
106
239

SESC - ETAPA UBERABA
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LARA BARROS CECILIO MENDES
NICOLE SFREDO DE MEDEIROS
MILENA SFREDO DE MADEIROS
LUISA LEMOS

ROSANA HUPPES ENGEL
NATALIA MONIQUE GOMES

FERNANDA DE SOUSA GOMES
KAROLAINY SILVA
MARIANA MENEZES

TANIA DO CARMO ANDREASSA RIBEIRO

NUBIA GALVAO RIBEIRO
EDNA BARBOSA FERREIRA SIQUEIRA

KAROLINA FERNANDA DUTRA
CATARINO

PALOMA AMARAL
JULIA RODRIGUES NERY
ANGELA ALMEIDA
VANESSA MATEUS
SOFIA OLIVEIRA MARRA
KEILA ROCHA

THIARA JESSICA VASCONCELOS
FAGUNDES

MICHELLE ROSA
KARINA DA COSTA SOUSA LIMA

BIANCA BEATRIZ GABRIEL DE
CARVALHO

GLENDA SILVA

MAGALI ABADIA RODRIGUES
RODRIGUES

JULIA BARCELOS RIBEIRO

ANA MARIA CRISTINA

ARACI BATISTA MACHADO

LILIANE LEOCADIO DA ROCHA SILVA
CLARICE SOUSA

MARIA DAS GRACA

ANA MARIA ALVES DE SOUSA
KAREN MARIA PESSATO JERONIMO
JANAINA PESSATO JERONIMO
SONIA PRATA

ADRIANA ALVES

MARY CRUVINEL
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RODRIGO SANTOS

PAULO PERSONAL

GARIMPO RUNNERS

ASSOCIADO ACRU

00:34:11
00:34:29
00:34:29
00:34:57
00:35:07
00:35:28

DOCTORFIT

RUN
DOCTOR FIT 00:35:29
T5 ACESSSORIA 00:36:03
T5 00:36:08
00:36:15
00:36:16
00:36:19
00:37:04

SESC FITNESS

00:37:05
00:38:04
00:38:16
T5 00:38:34
00:38:36
00:39:09
00:39:26

00:39:33
00:40:05
00:40:25

00:40:26

ACORA 00:40:28

00:40:57
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00:41:22
00:41:50
00:42:02
00:43:18
00:43:25
00:43:26
00:44:44
00:44:51
00:45:53

DOCTOR FIT

ACRU

T5 ACESSSORIA
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76 226  MAGDA SANTOS F 47 F4549 11 JUNINHO RUNNER 00:46:12

77 299 VIVIANE PRATA F 56 F5559 4 CAFE DO PRODUTOR 00:48:53

78 340 BRUNA GALVAO RIBEIRO F 32 F3034 13 00:48:56
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